
Staff Directory

First Name Last Name Title Ext. Email
Amanda Churchman Practical Nursing Director 237 achurchman@rrtc.edu
Amanda Slate Cosmetology Instructor 265 aslate@rrtc.edu
Ashley Adams Program Director Admin. Assistant 330 aadams@rrtc.edu

Billy Don Dempsey Automotive Services Instructor 249 bdempsey@rrtc.edu
Bill Leyrer Electronics Technology Instructor 261 bleyrer@rrtc.edu

Brook Holding Assistant Superindentdent/Principal/Campus Director 226 bholding@rrtc.edu
Cameron Ottwell Food Services Director 262 cottwell@rrtc.edu

Chole Blevins A&CD Admin. Assist. Daytime 223 cblevins@rrtc.edu
Cody Tanaka Information Technology Coordinator 400 ctanaka@rrtc.edu
Curtis Suson Computer-Aide Drafting Instructor 260 csuson@rrtc.edu
David Carlile CNC Machining Instructor 263 dcarlile@rrtc.edu
Davis Loafman STEM Instructor 323 davisloafman@rrtc.edu
Deana Adair Registrar 221 dadair@rrtc.edu
Dennis Loafman Superintendent 231 dloafman@rrtc.edu

Elizabeth Baxter RN, MSN Practical Nursing Instructor 239 lbaxter@rrtc.edu
Eric Hancock Industrial Coordinator, Business & Industry 275 ehancock@rrtc.edu

Fonda Smith Academic Services Coordinator 266 fsmith@rrtc.edu
Gary Williams Residential Heating & Air Conditioning Instructor 246 gwilliams@rrtc.edu
Gerry Rawlings Student Store Manager 280 grawlings@rrtc.edu

Gretchen Taylor Pre-Engineering Instructor 257 gtaylor@rrtc.edu
Holly Kelly Biomedical Science Instructor 254 hkelly@rrtc.edu

Jamie Conway Acadmic Counselor 230 jconway@rrtc.edu
Janet Pogue Prospective Student Services Coordinator, Student Services 234 jpogue@rrtc.edu
Jeff Prater Emergency Medical Services Instructor 256 jprater@rrtc.edu

Jennifer Balentine Business Manager 229 jbalentine@rrtc.edu
Jessica Jacobi, RN Health Careers Instructor 240 jessicajacobi@rrtc.edu

Josh Case Automotive Collision Instructor 247 jcase@rrtc.edu
Kaitlyn Snider Biomedical Science Instructor 277 ksnider@rrtc.edu
Kalee Fleetwood Testing & Assessment 223 kfleetwood@rrtc.edu
Kathy Deevers A&CD Admin. Assist. Evening 251 kdeevers@rrtc.edu
Kelly Pollock Program Director 228 kpollock@rrtc.edu
Kent Brown Safety & Environmental Services 236 kbrown@rrtc.edu
Kim Loveday Testing & Assessment Coordinator 276 kloveday@rrtc.edu

Krissy Bohn RN, MSN Practical Nursing Instructor 238 kbohn@rrtc.edu
Kristy Hooker Academic Services 259 khooker@rrtc.edu
Krystal McMains Biomedical Science Instructor 274 kmcmains@rrtc.edu
Laura Long, RN Health Careers Instructor 267 llong@rrtc.edu
Laura Johnston Biomedical Science Instructor 241 ljohnston@rrtc.edu
Lauran Fish, RNC-OB,BSN Health Careers Instructor 252 lfish@rrtc.edu
Letitia Weast PTAC Specialist 270 lweast@rrtc.edu
Lisa Hill Assistant Superintendent's Admin. Assistant 224 lhill@rrtc.edu
Lisa Simmons Health Careers Center Maintenance 501 lsimmons@rrtc.edu
Lisa Williams A&CD & BIS Director 225 lgwilliams@rrtc.edu
Misty Wade Program Director 245 mwade@rrtc.edu
Pam Boles BIS Admin. Assistant 272 pboles@rrtc.edu

Robert Gunn Automotive Service Instructor 249 rgunn@rrtc.edu
Ronda Byrne Insurance /Attendance Clerk/Bursar 278 rbyrne@rrtc.edu
Rose Smith BIS Center Maintenance 301 rsmith@rrtc.edu
Sarah Lemons Graphic Arts Instructor 290 slemons@rrtc.edu
Sherri Branch Financial Aid Officer 269 sbranch@rrtc.edu

Sidney Cates Welding Instructor 258 scates@rrtc.edu
Stacy Estes Automotive Services Instructor 248 sestes@rrtc.edu
Stacy Morgan Program Director Admin. Assistant 330 smorgan@rrtc.edu
Steven Dobey Information Technology 273 sdoby@rrtc.edu
Tami Wright Superintendent's Assistant/Accounts Payable 232 twright@rrtc.edu

Theresa Ensley, CPP Adult Education and Literacy Coordinator 222 tensley@rrtc.edu
Tiffany Hartlaub Pratical Nursing Admin. Assistant 243 thartlaub@rrtc.edu

Tim Yancy Maintenance Director 264 tyancy@rrtc.edu
Todd Ottwell Welding Instructor 268 tottwell@rrtc.edu

Nathan Carrio Security Officer 288 Security@rrtc.edu
Aaron Glover Security Officer 288 Security@rrtc.edu
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